Kidde Catalogue u Digital Cable, Accessories
Page 1 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  B6782-170-AU
Issue 1.0
Overview
Retractable cables are designed to provide electrical connection
for parts that are in motion after connection (eg. a tank roof top
of floating roof tanks). They reduce the risk present in normal
cables of being caught and snapped during the rising and falling

Page 2 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  B6782-170-AU
Issue 1.0
Ordering information
Part number Description
1-B6782-032 Retractable Cable Collector
1-B6782-170 Retractable Cable, Coiled,  Length 30m
1-B6782-189 EExe GRP Junction Box for Tank Roof (2 entry)
1-B6782-190 EExe GRP Junction Box for Tank Roof (3 entry)
Specifications
Cores
Number 4
Colours Blue, Brown, Black, Yellow